
3:40 R Umbiram Rd

L Hennessy St 4:09    •  No 106  (Old Cheese Factory)

R South St 4:11    •  pp 353 "Mother Goose"  no students

L Burton St U TURN

Lyndall St Umbiram Rd

L Alderley St round-a-bout R Margetts St

R Stenner St round-a-bout 4:12    •  opp Bus Shelter

Gipps St L Station Rd

3:49    •  Drayton Bowls Club R Wyreema Cambooya Rd

4:15    •  No 255  (1st house LH side of road)

Brisbane St    •  cnr Borne Rd

3:50    •  Arches Café (before Zebra xing)    •  pp 27  "Silver Drum Letterbox"

R Darling St L Lysaght Rd

3:51    •  Drayton State School    •  pp 26

3:51    •  No 30 R Railwy Parade (dirt road)

L Cambooya St    •  opp pp 41

3:52    •  No 117 L Wyreema Cambooy Rd

3:52    •  opp No 155 continue into Cambooya

R Harrow St Railway St

3:53    •  No 524 (opp driveway White House) 4:20    •  cnr Railway & Creek Sts

L Anzac Ave R Creek St

L Old Wyreema Rd    •  No 17 - cnr Creek & Gray St

3:54    •  opp gravel pad (No 624-632) R Gordon St

Toowoomba Karara Rd    •  cnr Quarry & Gordon

4:03 L Balfour St R Quarry St

L Newman Rd L Railway St

    •   opp Gladstone St Wyreema Cambooya Rd follow thru to

R Gladstone St R Umbiram Rd 

4:03     •   No 13 4:28 Over the Bridge

R Bright St L Toowoomba Karara Rd

4:04     •   No 5-7 R Anzac Ave

R Balfour St R Alderley St

4:05     •   No 24 L Condamine St

    •   No 12 R Warwick St

L Umbiram Rd 4:45 R Depot - Gate 3

4:05     •   Skate park

Over the Bridge

R Fishers Rd

4:06   •  Wyreema Store

L Darcy St

4:07    •  No 19

Effective date  24.03.21
www.premierqld.com
   Premier Qld                                               

Cross bridge over railway

Depart Harristown SHS Interchange

WYREEMA 1 - S634N

PM - SCHOOL BUS RUN & TIMETABLE

http://www.premierqld.com/

